Individual Best Times (All Time)

Thomas Prince - (942398) - Satellite of Macclesfield SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:12.24
1:12.68
1:13.32
1:15.07
1:17.21
1:17.56
1:19.24
1:20.00
1:20.00
1:22.63
1:22.66
1:22.91
1:24.55
1:31.09

1:31.28

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:12.68
1:12.24
1:13.32
1:15.07
1:17.56
1:17.21
1:19.24

1:20.00
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

299
294
286
266
245
241
226
220
220
200
199
198
186
149
148

WA Pts

294
299
286
266
241
245
226
220

Round

I I I I I T

I I T I I T

Round

I I I I I T

Date

06/10/18
04/11/20
04/03/17
25/06/16
20/12/15
10/01/16
211115
03/10/15
03/10/15
18/04/15
05/07/15
24/06/15
21/06/15
17/09/14
02/11/14

Date

04/11/20
06/10/18
04/03/17
25/06/16
10/01/16
20/12/15
21/11/15
03/10/15

Meet

North Midlands S&WPA 2018 Association Championship

Satellites

Satellites of Macclesfield 30th Open Meet
Satellites of Macclesfield 29th Open Meet
Chesterfield Winter Open Championships
Rascals January Open Meet

Buxton SC Club Championships 2015
North Midlands Championships 2015
North Midlands Championships 2015

Satellites of Macclesfield 28th Open Meet

Rascals Age on the Day Junior B Grade Open Meet

Satellites of Macclesfield Club Championships 2015

22nd Annual Open Meet

Sallellites of Macclesfield Club Championships

Buxton SC Club Championships 2014

Meet

Satellites

North Midlands S&WPA 2018 Association Championship

Satellites of Macclesfield 30th Open Meet
Satellites of Macclesfield 29th Open Meet
Rascals January Open Meet

Chesterfield Winter Open Championships
Buxton SC Club Championships 2015

North Midlands Championships 2015

Venue

Macclesfield
Macclesfield Leisure
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Chesterfield
Matlock
Buxton
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Alfreton
Macclesfield
Sheffield
Macclesfield

Buxton

Venue

Macclesfield Leisure
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Matlock

Chesterfield

Buxton

Macclesfield

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Satellite

Satellite
Satellite
Buxton
Buxton

Buxton

Buxton

Club Swam Under

Satellite
Satellite
Satellite
Buxton
Buxton

Buxton

Level

Level

4
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:20.00
1:22.66
1:22.91
1:24.55
1:22.63
1:31.28

1:31.09

Copyright 2024

220
199
198
186
200
148
149

I I T

03/10/15
05/07/15
24/06/15
21/06/15
18/04/15
02/11/14
17/09/14

North Midlands Championships 2015

Rascals Age on the Day Junior B Grade Open Meet
Satellites of Macclesfield Club Championships 2015
22nd Annual Open Meet

Satellites of Macclesfield 28th Open Meet

Buxton SC Club Championships 2014

Sallellites of Macclesfield Club Championships

Macclesfield
Alfreton
Macclesfield
Sheffield
Macclesfield
Buxton

Macclesfield

Page 2/2
3
3
4

Buxton 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



