## Individual Best Times (All Time)

Thomas Prince - (942398) - Satellite of Macclesfield SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:12.24	299	Н	06/10/18	North Midlands S&WPA 2018 Association Championship	Macclesfield	Satellite	3
1:12.68	294	н	04/11/20	Satellites	Macclesfield Leisure		0
1:13.32	286	Н	04/03/17	Satellites of Macclesfield 30th Open Meet	Macclesfield	Satellite	3
1:15.07	266	Н	25/06/16	Satellites of Macclesfield 29th Open Meet	Macclesfield	Satellite	3
1:17.21	245	Н	20/12/15	Chesterfield Winter Open Championships	Chesterfield	Buxton	3
1:17.56	241	Н	10/01/16	Rascals January Open Meet	Matlock	Buxton	3
1:19.24	226	F	21/11/15	Buxton SC Club Championships 2015	Buxton	Buxton	4
1:20.00	220	Н	03/10/15	North Midlands Championships 2015	Macclesfield		3
1:20.00	220	Н	03/10/15	North Midlands Championships 2015	Macclesfield		3
1:22.63	200	Н	18/04/15	Satellites of Macclesfield 28th Open Meet	Macclesfield		3
1:22.66	199	Н	05/07/15	Rascals Age on the Day Junior B Grade Open Meet	Alfreton		3
1:22.91	198	Н	24/06/15	Satellites of Macclesfield Club Championships 2015	Macclesfield		4
1:24.55	186	F	21/06/15	22nd Annual Open Meet	Sheffield		3
1:31.09	149	Н	17/09/14	Sallellites of Macclesfield Club Championships	Macclesfield		4
1:31.28	148	F	02/11/14	Buxton SC Club Championships 2014	Buxton	Buxton	4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:12.68	294	Н	04/11/20	Satellites	Macclesfield Leisure		0
1:12.24	299	Н	06/10/18	North Midlands S&WPA 2018 Association Championship	Macclesfield	Satellite	3
1:13.32	286	Н	04/03/17	Satellites of Macclesfield 30th Open Meet	Macclesfield	Satellite	3
1:15.07	266	Н	25/06/16	Satellites of Macclesfield 29th Open Meet	Macclesfield	Satellite	3
1:17.56	241	Н	10/01/16	Rascals January Open Meet	Matlock	Buxton	3
1:17.21	245	Н	20/12/15	Chesterfield Winter Open Championships	Chesterfield	Buxton	3
1:19.24	226	F	21/11/15	Buxton SC Club Championships 2015	Buxton	Buxton	4
1:20.00 Copyright 202	220 4	Н	03/10/15	North Midlands Championships 2015	Macclesfield	Powered By SPORT	3 SYSTEM

1:20.00	220	Н	03/10/15	North Midlands Championships 2015	Macclesfield		3
1:22.66	199	Н	05/07/15	Rascals Age on the Day Junior B Grade Open Meet	Alfreton		3
1:22.91	198	Н	24/06/15	Satellites of Macclesfield Club Championships 2015	Macclesfield		4
1:24.55	186	F	21/06/15	22nd Annual Open Meet	Sheffield		3
1:22.63	200	Н	18/04/15	Satellites of Macclesfield 28th Open Meet	Macclesfield		3
1:31.28	148	F	02/11/14	Buxton SC Club Championships 2014	Buxton	Buxton	4
1:31.09	149	Н	17/09/14	Sallellites of Macclesfield Club Championships	Macclesfield		4

Page 2 / 2